

## City of Mountain View

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 200034

Type: Consent Calendar Status: Passed

In control: City Council

On agenda: 6/9/2020

Title: Contribution to the Housing Trust Silicon Valley

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Council Report, 2. ATT 1 - Letter from the Housing Trust

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/9/2020	1	City Council	approved on the Consent Calendar	

## Contribution to the Housing Trust Silicon Valley

Authorize the City Manager to execute an agreement with the Housing Trust Silicon Valley for a City contribution of \$150,000 in Fiscal Year 2019-20.